بما في ذلك مبلغ ضريبة ،ستتضمن الفاتورة الرسمية جميع التفاصيل المطلوبة بموجب قانون ضريبة القيمة المضافة -
.القيمة المضافة ورقم الفاتورة
.يرجى الاحتفاظ بهذا الملخص للرجوع إليه حتى يتم إصدار الفاتورة الرسمية -

Baitna Medical Services Co

Total Amount: 13,300.06

Grand Total: 13300.00

In Word: Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Saudi Riyals

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with